
Contact

Mary Ann Myers

Mike Breen

Anna Mercer-
McLean

Keisha Price

Jerry Edmonds

Bronica Glover

Susan Brodeur

Mike Belangia

Leon Gatewood

Darryl Benbow

Amy Brandon

JoAnn Simpson

Pat Williams

Roberta Hadley

Belen Gomez-
Jordana 

Chad Johnson

Email Address

lundahlmyers@gmail.com

mbreen70@hotmail.com

amercermclean@gmail.com

transcriptionow@yahoo.com 

jerryedmonds78@gmail.com

bglover@gepinc.org

susan@gretanc.com

mike@greensborotennis.com

leon@wadesboro.com 

darrylbenbow01@gmail.com 

director@lnta.org

info@one-love-tennis.org
lenny@lennysimpsontennis.com

patwilliamst@gmail.com

roberta@raleightennis.com

belenjordana@united-tennis.org

kungkoolster@gmail.com

2025
NC

National
Junior

Tennis &
Learning
Chapters

City

Asheville

Winnabow

Durham

Raleigh

Henderson

Charlotte

Greensboro

Greensboro

Morven

Winston-Salem

Cornelius

Wilmington

Greensboro

Raleigh

Gastonia

Fayetteville

NC NJTL Program

Asheville Tennis
Association

Brunswick County Tennis
Association

DOCTA - Durham Orange
County Tennis Association

Ebony Racquet Club

Edmonds Tennis & Education
Foundation

Greater Enrichment
Program

GRETA - Greensboro Tennis 
Association

Greensboro
Tennis Foundation

HOLLA!

Kimberley Park Tennis
Association

Lake Norman Tennis
Foundation

One Love

Pat’s Aces

Raleigh Tennis Association

United Tennis Organization

Cape Fear Regional Tennis
Foundation
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